
Round 1 - April 27, 2017
Rank Net

Team 10 +251
Chris Moody
Shane Brady
Brandon Hargett
Jason Hargett
Dan Horner

Team 6 +212
Troy Watkins
Steven Borget
Scott Drake
Jose Valle
Devin Nielson

Team 15 +16T3
Mark Owen
Vaughn Lloyd
John Owen
Dan Telford
Scott Tye

Team 11 +16T3
Todd Tanner
Jonathan Cluff
David Darling
Russ Madsen
Tyler Miner

Team 2 +105
Tracy Zobell
Clifton Brimhall
Bruce Gordon
Dan Chambers
Steve Hanson

Team 3 +46
Ryan Rhees
Jordan Rogers
Brady Hughes
Curtis Gallegos
Broden Hughes

2017 Spanish Oaks Pro Am
Spanish Oaks

Rank Net
Team 5 +27

Tyler Ivins
Manuel Torres
Brian Sturdevant
Jeff Nielson
Tyrell Bailey

Team 8 +18
Mr. Todd Mullen
David Bradford
Kent Bradford
Jonathan Wardenburg
Scott Huff

Team 4 -89
Matt Baird
Darren Green
Britton Green
Janson Eisenstat
Rod Morley

Team 7 -10T10
Tele Wightman
Jason Harrington
Wayne Mitchell
Tom Morris
Chris Hermansen

Team 13 -10T10
Milo Lines
Ryan Hansen
Mark Edmonds
Tanner Edmonds
Scott Johnson

Team 14 -1712
Jake Wyatt
Jordan Brockbank
David Ross
Christopher Hansen
Adam Hone
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Round 1 - April 27, 2017
Rank Net

Team 9 -1813
Casey Fowles
David Fowles
Mike Corey
Hogan Fowles
Stephen Styler

Team 1 -2114
Roy Christensen
Charles Christensen
Dane Christensen
Bryan Christensen
Jon Christensen

Team 12 -2315
Mr. Craig L. Norman
Randy Dodson
Bill Walker
Garrit Johnson
Darrell Gamble

2017 Spanish Oaks Pro Am
Spanish Oaks
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Rank

Gross Distribution for Professional
Gross Award

Todd Tanner $190.001 66--66
Casey Fowles $175.00T2 68--68
Matt Baird $175.0068--68
Chris Moody $140.00T4 70--70
Milo Lines $140.0070--70
Tracy Zobell $140.0070--70
Troy Watkins $140.0070--70
Mark Owen $100.00T8 72--72
Mr. Todd Mullen $100.0072--72
Ryan Rhees $100.0072--72
Tyler Ivins $80.0011 73--73
Roy Christensen $70.0012 74--74
Jake Wyatt $60.0013 75--75
Tele Wightman $50.0014 76--76
Mr. Craig L. Norman $40.0015 80--80

2017 Spanish Oaks Pro Am
Spanish Oaks
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